
101

102
103

105

106.01

106.02

107

108109

110

111.01

112 113

114

115.01

115.02

11
6

BUCHANAN TOWN 10750

BUCHANAN TOWN 10750

BUCHANAN TOWN 10750

BUCHANAN TOWN 10750

GRAND CHUTE
TOWN 30075

GRAND CHUTE
TOWN 30075

GRAND CHUTE TOWN 30075

GRAND CHUTE
TOWN 30075

GRAND CHUTE
TOWN 30075

GRAND CHUTE TOWN 30075

GRAND CHUTE TOWN 30075

Appleton° 02375

Kimberly° 39650

Kimberly° 39650

Little
Chute°

44950

CALUMET 015

OUTAGAMIE 087

WINNEBAGO 13 9

OUTAGAMIE 0 8 7

F o x  R i v e r

88.467113W
44.242008N

88.467113W
44.306065N

88.354355W
44.242008N

88.354355W
44.306065N

N

E

S

W

T h e  p l o t t e d  m a p  s c a l e  i s  1 : 1 4 4 0 0

. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7 . 7  m i0

. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 91 . 0 1 . 0  k m0
ST: Wisconsin (55)
COU: Outagamie (087)

(2KCT) 21655087650100000000

INSET SHEET A01

A01

K e y  t o  A d j a c e n t  S h e e t s

U.S.  DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Stat is t ics  Adminis t ra t ion  U.S.  Census Bureau

All  legal  boundaries  and names are  as  of  January 1,  2000.

The boundaries  shown on this  map are  for  Census Bureau s ta t is t ical  data  col lect ion and

tabulat ion purposes  only;  their  depict ion and designat ion for  s ta t is t ical  purposes  does not

const i tute  a  determinat ion of  jur isdict ional  authori ty  or  r ights  of  ownership or  ent i t lement .

C E N S U S  T R A C T  O U T L I N E  M A P  ( C E N S U S  2 0 0 0 )

CENSUS TRACT OUTLINE MAP (Census 2000)

OFF−RESERVATION TRUST LAND NAMES
T2560 Oneida (WI)

ABBREVIATED LEGEND

S Y M B O L N A M E  S T Y L E

INTERNATIONAL

AIR (FEDERAL)
Trust  Land
OTSA /  TDSA

AIR (S ta te )
SDAISA
STATE
COUNTY

Conso l i da t ed  C i ty
MINOR CIVIL  D IV .

1

Incorporated Place 1

Census Designated Place 1

Census Tract

Mil i tary I n s e t Out Area

A b b r e v i a t i o n  R e f e r e n c e :  A I R  =  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n  R e s e r v a t i o n ;  T r u s t

L a n d  =  O f f − R e s e r v a t i o n  T r u s t  L a n d ;  O T S A  =  O k l a h o m a  T r i b a l  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a ;

T D S A  =  T r i b a l  D e s i g n a t e d  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a ;  T r i b a l  S u b d i v i s i o n  =  A m e r i c a n

I n d i a n  T r i b a l  S u b d i v i s i o n ;  S D A I S A  =  S t a t e  D e s i g n a t e d  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n

S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a

1 A  '  *  '  f o l l o w i n g  a  p l a c e  n a m e  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  c o e x t e n s i v e  w i t h  a

M C D .   A  '  °  '  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  a l s o  a  f a l s e  M C D .   I n  b o t h  c a s e s ,  t h e

M C D  n a m e  i s  s h o w n  o n l y  w h e n  i t  d i f f e r s  f r o m  t h e  p l a c e  n a m e .

F E A T U R E S F E A T U R E S

River / Lake

Glacier


